RESOURCE

00000
00070
00091
06100
09800
30100
30103
62640
63000
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00014
00016
00023
00028
00030
00031
00033
05100
33100
53100
60101
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Gen Ops / Graduation
Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Educator Effectiveness
Lottery: Instructional Matl
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Addn't Certificated Alloc

Prep Time Teachers

District Hourly - Other

AP EXAM

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0369 - Muir
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 06/28/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
22,316.00 0.00 22,316.00 14,635.35 1,667.96 6,012.69
2,198.00 0.00 2,198.00 1,134.19 348.00 715.81
0.00 668.00 668.00 0.00 0.00 668.00
0.00 17,036.00 17,036.00 2,535.03 0.00 14,500.97
21,418.00 0.00 21,418.00 17,515.28 0.00 3,902.72
18,078.00 0.00 18,078.00 16,508.72 53.33 1,515.95
865.00 7.00 872.00 0.00 0.00 872.00
0.00 7,600.00 7,600.00 5,767.02 0.00 1,832.98
0.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 65,835.66 557.68 (6,393.34)
0.00 6,304.00 6,304.00 2,374.25 0.00 3,929.75
64,875.00 91,615.00 156,490.00 126,305.50 2,626.97 27,557.53
0.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 0.00 0.50
3,068.00 0.00 3,068.00 2,774.06 0.00 293.94
1,922,651.00 (250,155.00) 1,672,496.00 1,850,959.88 0.00 (178,463.88)
14,062.00 0.00 14,062.00 22,342.05 0.00 (8,280.05)
0.00 19,327.00 19,327.00 24,683.16 0.00 (5,356.16)
0.00 75,997.00 75,997.00 73,755.64 0.00 2,241.36
0.00 49,500.00 49,500.00 8,182.37 0.00 41,317.63
0.00 164.00 164.00 0.00 0.00 164.00
122,909.00 0.00 122,909.00 70,444.91 0.00 52,464.09
4,554.00 0.00 4,554.00 4,549.22 0.00 4.78
0.00 0.00 0.00 14,412.56 0.00 (14,412.56)
0.00 57,708.00 57,708.00 11,165.83 0.00 46,542.17
127,418.00 0.00 127,418.00 63,286.20 0.00 64,131.80
16,263.00 (13,659.00) 2,604.00 2,152.57 0.00 451.43
107,311.00 (28,446.00) 78,865.00 56,151.15 22,713.72 0.13
300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
374,563.00 0.00 374,563.00 306,409.89 0.00 68,153.11
2,693,099.00 (89,555.00) 2,603,544.00 2,511,277.99 22,713.72 69,552.29
2,757,974.00 2,060.00 2,760,034.00 2,637,583.49 25,340.69 97,109.82
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